
JESSICA LAWRENCE
1/14/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

12:40 AM

Show #01022025 Ranch Horse Spectacular
Corning Ca

1/5/2025

Showbill: 915 Class: OPEN OAA All Breed Open All Around 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): O1000, O1001, O1004, O1005, O1013, O1011

35 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Kellie Hefner
Dixion, CA2008

A Chexy Cowgirl Cassie Comella298

2 Joel And Or Danika Fleming
2018

Duelers Last Dance Danika Fleming698

3

Z
Kiera Lake
Dixon, CA2022

Pocos Flashy Voodoo Kiera Lake731

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

731
698
759
775
737
298
730

698
731
737
759
298

3rd Judge: 

731
745
698
298

4th Judge: 

731
698
775
683
298
758
752

5th Judge: 

298
731
740
737
698

6th Judge: 

740
752
731
698
737
298
778

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

O1000 O1001 O1004 O1005 O1013 O1011



JESSICA LAWRENCE
1/14/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

12:40 AM

Show #01022025 Ranch Horse Spectacular
Corning Ca

1/5/2025

Showbill: 916 Class: OPEN AAA All Breed Amateur All Around 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): A1000, A1005, A1013, A1011, A10031

51 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Heather Bryant
Morgan Hill, CA2017

Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant762

2

Z
Stephanie Lewis
Herald, CA2017

Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis297

3

Z
Stacey Anderson
Fort Bragg, CA2015

Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson754

4

Z
Holley Bernatz
Live Oak, CA2016

Gunner Dunit In Town Holley Bernatz697

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

754
697
761
299
762
298
297

677
686
742
679
297
592
733
735
697
754
762

3rd Judge: 

744
686
697
741
779
297
597
677
780
754

4th Judge: 

297
686
677
773
762
592
733
742
735

5th Judge: 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

A1000 A1005 A1013 A1011 A10031



JESSICA LAWRENCE
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Results by Class Report

12:40 AM

Show #01022025 Ranch Horse Spectacular
Corning Ca

1/5/2025

Showbill: 917 Class: OPEN YAA All Breed Youth All Around 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Y1004, Y1003, Y1007, Y1005, Y1013

20 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ruby Drane
Durham, CA2012

BB Gun Ruby Drane690

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

690
689
765

690
734
689

3rd Judge: 

690
765
766
768

4th Judge: 

689
768
690
765
766

5th Judge: 

734
765
690
768
751

1
2
3

Y1004 Y1003 Y1007 Y1005 Y1013

NP




